Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edward Gray - (842025) - Medway Maritime Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.35
59.65

1:00.78
1:03.60
1:03.91
1:04.05
1:04.75
1:05.53
1:06.36
1:07.10
1:07.29
1:08.95
1:08.95
1:09.22
1:09.32
1:09.58
1:09.68
1:10.12
1:11.11
1:11.23
1:11.65
1:12.01
1:12.35
1:12.76
1:12.80

1:15.77

440 74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

503
424
401
350
345
343
332
320
308
298
295
275
275
271

250
249
245
241
238
234
233
207

Round

r r r r rr r I T I T I I T I T T

m M

m I I I

I

Date

22/07/23
23/11/19
03/11/20
02/12/18
04/09/18
30/09/18
24/03/18
10/06/18
26/11/17
07/10/17
05/09/17
06/09/16
06/01/18
15/10/16
03/12/16
25/06/17
15/10/16
01/10/16
20/11/16
08/09/15
05/12/15
04/04/15
29/11/15
04/04/15
03/10/15
18/10/14

ANINAT4 A

Meet

Medway Maritime July Time Trial 2023

Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet
Maidstone SC

Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2018
Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018
Orpington Ojays' Season Starter 2018 Open meet
Medway ASA Championships 2018

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017
Medway ASA Championships 2017

Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017
Maidstone Club Championships 2016

Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018

Medway ASA Championships 2016

Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016

Bexley Short Course Open

Medway ASA Championships 2016

Maidstone Club Championships 2016

Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016
Maidstone Club Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015
Medway ASA Championships 2015

Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015
Medway ASA Championships 2015

Maidstone Club Championships

Maidstone Club Championships

Madicimse AOA Alamnnimanliina ANA 4

Venue

Rochester
Maidstone
Maidstone LC
Maidstone
Maidstone
MEDWAY PARK
Gillingham
Margate
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Kent
Gillingham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone

Maidstone

AU abaan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
3
Maidstone SC 0
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 2
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
4
3
4
3
4
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1104
1:16.83
1:18.19
1:20.81

1:21.87

Swims in Date Order

Time

56.35
1:00.78

59.65
1:03.60
1:04.05
1:03.91
1:05.53
1:04.75
1:08.95
1:06.36
1:07.10
1:07.29
1:09.58
1:09.32
1:11.11
1:09.68
1:09.22
1:10.12
1:08.95
1:11.65
1:12.35
1:12.80

:111.23

112.01

112.76

115.77

116.74

:116.83
1:18.19
1:20.81

1:21.87

Copyright 2024

198
188
170
164

WA Pts

503
401
424
350
343
345
320
332
275
308
298
295
267
270
250
266
271
261

241
234
207
199
198
188
170
164

I

Round

r r r r r I I T I T I I T I ™M

m I I I m I ™

-

VAL
20/09/14
11/09/14
19/10/13
12/09/13

Date

22/07/23
03/11/20
23/11119
02/12/18
30/09/18
04/09/18
10/06/18
24/03/18
06/01/18
261117
07/10/117
05/09/17
25/06/17
03/12/16
20/11/16
15/10/16
15/10/16
01/10/16
06/09/16
05/12/15
29/11/15
03/10/15
08/09/15
04/04/15
04/04/15
18/10/14
20/09/14
20/09/14
11/09/14
19/10/13
12/09/13

WIBUWEY ADA UIIAHIPIVIISTIPS £U 14
Medway ASA Championships 2014
Maidstone Club Championships
Maidstone Club Championships 2013

Maidstone Club Championships 2013

Meet

Medway Maritime July Time Trial 2023

Maidstone SC

Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet
Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2018
Orpington Ojays' Season Starter 2018 Open meet
Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018
Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Medway ASA Championships 2018

Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018

Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017
Medway ASA Championships 2017

Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017
Bexley Short Course Open

Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016
Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016

Medway ASA Championships 2016

Medway ASA Championships 2016

Maidstone Club Championships 2016

Maidstone Club Championships 2016

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015
Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015
Maidstone Club Championships

Maidstone Club Championships

Medway ASA Championships 2015

Medway ASA Championships 2015

Maidstone Club Championships

Medway ASA Championships 2014

Medway ASA Championships 2014

Maidstone Club Championships

Maidstone Club Championships 2013

Maidstone Club Championships 2013

annnyridin
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone

Maidstone

Venue

Rochester
Maidstone LC
Maidstone
Maidstone
MEDWAY PARK
Maidstone
Margate
Gillingham
Kent
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Maidstone

Maidstone

Pag§2/2

4
4
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
Maidstone SC 0
3
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 2
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 3
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
Maidstone SC 4
Maidstone SC 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



