## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Edward Gray - (842025) - Medway Maritime Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
56.35	503	F	22/07/23	Medway Maritime July Time Trial 2023	Rochester		4
59.65	424	Н	23/11/19	Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet	Maidstone		3
1:00.78	401	Н	03/11/20	Maidstone SC	Maidstone LC	Maidstone SC	0
1:03.60	350	Н	02/12/18	Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2018	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
1:03.91	345	Н	04/09/18	Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:04.05	343	Н	30/09/18	Orpington Ojays' Season Starter 2018 Open meet	MEDWAY PARK	Maidstone SC	3
1:04.75	332	Н	24/03/18	Medway ASA Championships 2018	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4
1:05.53	320	Н	10/06/18	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Margate	Maidstone SC	3
1:06.36	308	Н	26/11/17	Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
1:07.10	298	Н	07/10/17	Medway ASA Championships 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:07.29	295	Н	05/09/17	Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:08.95	275	Н	06/09/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:08.95	275	Н	06/01/18	Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018	Kent	Maidstone SC	3
1:09.22	271	Н	15/10/16	Medway ASA Championships 2016	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4
1:09.32	270	Н	03/12/16	Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
1:09.58	267	Н	25/06/17	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath	Maidstone SC	2
1:09.68	266	F	15/10/16	Medway ASA Championships 2016	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4
1:10.12	261	F	01/10/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:11.11	250	Н	20/11/16	Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
1:11.23	249	Н	08/09/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:11.65	245	Н	05/12/15	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015	Gillingham		3
1:12.01	241	F	04/04/15	Medway ASA Championships 2015	Gillingham		4
1:12.35	238	Н	29/11/15	Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015	Maidstone		3
1:12.76	234	Н	04/04/15	Medway ASA Championships 2015	Gillingham		4
1:12.80	233	F	03/10/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:15.77	207	F	18/10/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
right 202	4	Е	00/00/44	Madway ACA Champianahina 0011	Cillingham	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Dogo 2 / 2
1.10./4	133	Г	ZU/U3/14	ivieuway дод опаттріопентре 2014	ч		Page 2 / 2
1:16.83	198	Н	20/09/14	Medway ASA Championships 2014	Gillingham		4
1:18.19	188	Н	11/09/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:20.81	170	F	19/10/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:21.87	164	Н	12/09/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.35	503	F	22/07/23	Medway Maritime July Time Trial 2023	Rochester		4
1:00.78	401	Н	03/11/20	Maidstone SC	Maidstone LC	Maidstone SC	0
59.65	424	Н	23/11/19	Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet	Maidstone		3
1:03.60	350	Н	02/12/18	Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2018	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
1:04.05	343	Н	30/09/18	Orpington Ojays' Season Starter 2018 Open meet	MEDWAY PARK	Maidstone SC	3
1:03.91	345	Н	04/09/18	Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:05.53	320	Н	10/06/18	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Margate	Maidstone SC	3
1:04.75	332	Н	24/03/18	Medway ASA Championships 2018	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4
1:08.95	275	Н	06/01/18	Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018	Kent	Maidstone SC	3
1:06.36	308	Н	26/11/17	Maidstone Level Three Licensed Open Meet 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
1:07.10	298	Н	07/10/17	Medway ASA Championships 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:07.29	295	Н	05/09/17	Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:09.58	267	Н	25/06/17	Bexley Short Course Open	Bexleyheath	Maidstone SC	2
1:09.32	270	Н	03/12/16	Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	3
1:11.11	250	Н	20/11/16	Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	3
1:09.68	266	F	15/10/16	Medway ASA Championships 2016	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4
1:09.22	271	Н	15/10/16	Medway ASA Championships 2016	Gillingham	Maidstone SC	4
1:10.12	261	F	01/10/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:08.95	275	Н	06/09/16	Maidstone Club Championships 2016	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:11.65	245	Н	05/12/15	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2015	Gillingham		3
1:12.35	238	Н	29/11/15	Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015	Maidstone		3
1:12.80	233	F	03/10/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:11.23	249	Н	08/09/15	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:12.01	241	F	04/04/15	Medway ASA Championships 2015	Gillingham		4
1:12.76	234	Н	04/04/15	Medway ASA Championships 2015	Gillingham		4
1:15.77	207	F	18/10/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:16.74	199	F	20/09/14	Medway ASA Championships 2014	Gillingham		4
1:16.83	198	Н	20/09/14	Medway ASA Championships 2014	Gillingham		4
1:18.19	188	Н	11/09/14	Maidstone Club Championships	Maidstone		4
1:20.81	170	F	19/10/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4
1:21.87	164	Н	12/09/13	Maidstone Club Championships 2013	Maidstone	Maidstone SC	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS